
Certosa 1515
Il Ristorante

Certosa1515 - Via Sacra di San Michele, 51 - 10051 Avigliana (TO)
 info@certosa1515.org  +39 011 9313638

A place to taste the excellence of the territoryA place to taste the excellence of the territory
The flavors of our restaurant rediscover 

the gastronomic excellence of the Val di Susa and Val Sangone 
by favoring local and organic ingredients, respecting the genuineness of traditional products.




Les saveurs de notre restaurant à redécouvrir
l'excellence gastronomique du Val di Susa et du Val Sangone en privilégiant les ingrédients

locaux et biologiques, en respectant l'authenticité des produits traditionnels.

Un lieu pour goûter l'excellence du territoireUn lieu pour goûter l'excellence du territoire






Tris Piemonte
Vegetable salad with mayo sauce, tomino cheese with red sauce, Tuna veal

*
Macaroni with chard pesto and pistachios

*
Soused chicken breast milanese 

*
Wild berries pudding








€ 32,50 per person coffee and water included, wines and cover charge no included



 
Tasting Menu

Tris Piémontais
Salade russe, fromage Tomino sauce rouge, poulet salad

*
Macaroni au pesto de bettes et pistaches

*
Poulet en escabèche

*
Bavarois aux fruit rouges






32,50 € par personne eau, cafè comprises, vins et prise en charge non compris



Zucchini flowers au gratin with cheese local filling
Fleurs de courgettes gratinées fourrées au fromage

Il
Menu

Pasta, soup...

Starter....

Tris Piemonte
Vegetable salad with mayo sauce, tomino cheese with red sauce, tuna veal
Tris Piémontais
Salade russe, fromage Tomino sauce rouge, veau sauce au thon

Meat ravioli in gravy sauce
Ravioles de viande au sauce rotie

Hen stewed salad with vegetables
Salad de poulet aux légumes

Noodles with mushrooms
Nouilles aux champignons

Potato gnocchi with zucchini  and prawns
Gnocchis de pommes de terre aux courgettes et crevettes

13,50

12

12

13

13,50

12

EURO

Octopus salad with potatoes and olives
Salade de poulpe aux pommes de terre et olives

14

Soup of the day
Soup du jour

10



Fish...Meat

Dessert....

Sturgeon in cocotte with potatoes, cherry tomatoes and herb oil
Esturgeon en cocotte avec pommes de terre, tomates cerises et huile aux herbes

Apricot, whipped cream and almond crumble
Panaché d'abricots et crumble aux amandes

Pan fried rabbit with mint, honey and roast potato
Lapin cocotte aux olives, herbes et pommes de terre au four

Wild berries bavarian
Bavarois aux fruits rouges

Braised veal in red win sauce
Veau grillè avec des legumées

Tasting dessert

16

7

16

7

16,50

9

EURO

Ice cream and sorbet
Glaces et sorbets

6

Selection of Local cheese
Sélections de fromages locaux

Petit :   8 Super :   12

Chocolate cake with peach sauce
Gâteau au chocolat avec sauce aux pêches

7

Peach stuffed with chocolate and amaretto biscuits
Pêches farcies à l'amaretto

7



In the case of intolerances or food allergies, please inform the staff who will be
happy to indicate the ingredients we use.

°Some fresh foods processed in our kitchens could
 having undergone a thermal blast chilling for better conservation.

*Product used frozen at the origin

Our staff is at your complete disposal for any information

Our prices are expressed in euros



Carta dei
Vini

                                                                                                                                            EURO
SPUMANTI
Alta langa  - Le Bolle di Ariel "Matteo Poggio"                                                                                   
Prosecco di Valdobbiadene "Naonis"                                                                             

VINI A CALICE
Spumante brut metodo charmat 
Vino bianco giovane del territorio
Vino rosso giovane del territorio
                                                                                                        

VINI BIANCHI                                                                                                                           
Placido Rizzotto Terre di Sicilia  IGP                           "Libera"                  2020             
Giato Grillo-Catarratto Sup.  DOC                               "Libera"                  2020
 

Blanc de Lissart "Le Marie"                                                                          2021
"Muscus" Piemonte Moscato "Matteo Poggio"                                         2022                                             
Roero Arneis DOCG    Cascina Bianca                                                       2021

Ribolla gialla "La Delizia" Friuli                                                                    2021
Traminer aromatico "La Delizia" Friuli                                                        2021

VINI ROSATI
Rose' Siguja "Montaribaldi                                                                           2021
Rose' Munferie' "Viotti"                                                                                2021

VINI ROSSI
Giato Nero d’Avola DOC    "Libera"                                                            2020
Negramaro IGT  Filari de Santantonì Bio   "Libera"                                   2020

Valsusa Garbin DOC Chiomonte ‘L Garbin                                                2021                         
Pinerolose "Debarges" Le Marie                                                                  2020
Pinerolose Barbera "Le Marie"                                                                     2021

Dolcetto d’Alba Vagnona  DOC  Montaribaldi                                           2021
Barbera d’ Alba Frere DOC Montaribaldi                                                    2021
Barbera d'Asti "Ca' Nova" Viotti                                                                  2018
Barbera d'Asti superiore "Matteo Poggio"                                                 2020
Nizza "Matteo Poggio"                                                                                  2019
Langhe Nebbiolo "Cascina Bianca"                                                             2021 
Barbaresco "Palazzina" Montaribaldi                                                          2019
Barolo  Borzoni  DOCG Montaribaldi                                                           2017 

VINO DELLA CASA
Vino della casa rosso o bianco                                        ½ litro......6           1 litro ......... 12             



36
20






5
4
4



15
15




22
22
16




17
17






16
16






15
15




17
22
22




15
16
21
21
30
20
35
45



Birre

Menabrea bionda 33 cl 
Menabrea ambrata 33 cl
                             
             
Bibite

Mole Cola
Mole Cola diet
Aranciata Lurisia
Gazzosa Lurisia
Chinotto Lurisia
Estathè
Succo di frutta

CAFFETTERIA

Caffè espresso
Caffè dek
Caffè d'orzo
Cappuccino

LIQUORI , GRAPPE, AMARI

Grappe
Amari 
Rum, Whisky

EURO







3.50
3.50










3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00








1.50
1.50
1.50

2







4
4
6



*I nostri prezzi sono espressi in euro


