

Certosa 1515

Il Ristorante



A place to taste the excellence of the territory

*The flavors of our restaurant rediscover
the gastronomic excellence of the Val di Susa and Val Sangone
by favoring local and organic ingredients, respecting the genuineness of traditional products.*

Un lieu pour goûter l'excellence du territoire

*Les saveurs de notre restaurant à redécouvrir
l'excellence gastronomique du Val di Susa et du Val Sangone en privilégiant les ingrédients
locaux et biologiques, en respectant l'authenticité des produits traditionnels.*

Certosa1515 - Via Sacra di San Michele, 51 - 10051 Avigliana (TO)
info@certosa1515.org +39 011 9313638





Tasting Menu

Tris Piemonte

Vegetable salad with mayo sauce, tomino cheese with red sauce, Tuna veal

*

Macaroni with chard pesto and pistachios

*

Soused chicken breast milanese

*

Wild berries pudding

€ 32,50 per person coffee and water included, wines and cover charge no included

Tris Piémontais

Salade russe, fromage Tomino sauce rouge, poulet salad

*

Macaroni au pesto de bettes et pistaches

*

Poulet en escabèche

*

Bavarois aux fruit rouges

32,50 € par personne eau, café comprises, vins et prise en charge non compris

II Menu

Starter....

EURO

Octopus salad with potatoes and olives Salade de poulpe aux pommes de terre et olives	13,50
Hen stewed salad with vegetables Salad de poulet aux légumes	12
Zucchini flowers au gratin with cheese local filling Fleurs de courgettes gratinées fourrées au fromage	12
Tris Piemonte Vegetable salad with mayo sauce, tomino cheese with red sauce, tuna veal Tris Piémontais Salade russe, fromage Tomino sauce rouge, veau sauce au thon	14

Pasta, soup...

Meat ravioli in gravy sauce Ravioles de viande au sauce rotie	12
Noodles with mushrooms Nouilles aux champignons	13
Potato gnocchi with zucchini and prawns Gnocchis de pommes de terre aux courgettes et crevettes	13,50
Soup of the day Soup du jour	10

Fish...Meat

	EURO
Sturgeon in cocotte with potatoes, cherry tomatoes and herb oil Esturgeon en cocotte avec pommes de terre, tomates cerises et huile aux herbes	16
Braised veal in red win sauce Veau grillè avec des legumées	16
Pan fried rabbit with mint, honey and roast potato Lapin cocotte aux olives, herbes et pommes de terre au four	16,50
Selection of Local cheese Sélections de fromages locaux	Petit : 8 Super : 12

Dessert....

Tasting dessert	9
Apricot, whipped cream and almond crumble Panaché d'abricots et crumble aux amandes	7
Wild berries bavarian Bavarois aux fruits rouges	7
Chocolate cake with peach sauce Gâteau au chocolat avec sauce aux pêches	7
Peach stuffed with chocolate and amaretto biscuits Pêches farcies à l'amaretto	7
Ice cream and sorbet Glaces et sorbets	6

In the case of intolerances or food allergies, please inform the staff who will be happy to indicate the ingredients we use.

°Some fresh foods processed in our kitchens could having undergone a thermal blast chilling for better conservation.

*Product used frozen at the origin

Our staff is at your complete disposal for any information

Our prices are expressed in euros

ELENCO DEI 14 ALLERGENI ALIMENTARI

ARACHIDI E DERIVATI

Snack confezionati, creme e condimenti in cui vi sia anche in piccole dosi



FRUTTA A GUSCIO

Mandorle, nocciole, noci comuni, noci di acagiù, noci pecan, anacardi e pistacchi



LATTE E DERIVATI

Ogni prodotto in cui viene usato il latte: yogurt, biscotti, torte, gelato e creme varie



MOLLUSCHI

Canestrello, cannolicchio, capasanta, cozza, ostrica, patella, vongola, tellina ecc



PESCE

Prodotti alimentari in cui è presente il pesce, anche se in piccole percentuali



SESAMO

Semi interi usati per il pane, farine anche se lo contengono in minima percentuale



SOIA

Prodotti derivati come: latte di soia, tofu, spaghetti di soia e simili



CROSTACEI



Marini e d'Acqua Dolce: gamberi, scampi, aragoste, granchi, e simili

GLUTINE



Cereali, grano, segale, orzo, avena, farro, kamut, inclusi ibridati derivati

LUPINI



Presenti in cibi vegan sottoforma di: arrosti, salamini, farine e similari

SENAPE



Si può trovare nelle salse e nei condimenti, specie nella mostarda

SEDANO



Sia in pezzi che all'interno di preparati per zuppe, salse e concentrati vegetali

ANIDRIDE SOLFOROSA E SOLFITI



Cibi sott'aceto, sott'olio e in salamoia, marmellate, funghi secchi, conserve ecc

UOVA E DERIVATI



Uova e prodotti che le contengono come: maionese, emulsionanti, pasta all'uovo

Carta dei Vini



EURO

SPUMANTI

Alta langa - Le Bolle di Ariel "Matteo Poggio"			36
Prosecco di Valdobbiadene "Naonis"			20

VINIA CALICE

Spumante brut metodo charmat			5
Vino bianco giovane del territorio			4
Vino rosso giovane del territorio			4

VINI BIANCHI

Placido Rizzotto Terre di Sicilia IGP	"Libera"	2020	15
Giato Grillo-Catarratto Sup. DOC	"Libera"	2020	15
Blanc de Lissart "Le Marie"		2021	22
"Muscus" Piemonte Moscato "Matteo Poggio"		2022	22
Roero Arneis DOCG Cascina Bianca		2021	16
Ribolla gialla "La Delizia" Friuli		2021	17
Traminer aromatico "La Delizia" Friuli		2021	17

VINI ROSATI

Rose' Siguja "Montaribaldi"		2021	16
Rose' Munferie' "Viotti"		2021	16

VINI ROSSI

Giato Nero d'Avola DOC "Libera"		2020	15
Negramaro IGT Filari de Santantonì Bio "Libera"		2020	15
Valsusa Garbin DOC Chiomonte 'L Garbin		2021	17
Pinerolose "Debarges" Le Marie		2020	22
Pinerolose Barbera "Le Marie"		2021	22
Dolcetto d'Alba Vagnona DOC Montaribaldi		2021	15
Barbera d'Alba Frere DOC Montaribaldi		2021	16
Barbera d'Asti "Ca' Nova" Viotti		2018	21
Barbera d'Asti superiore "Matteo Poggio"		2020	21
Nizza "Matteo Poggio"		2019	30
Langhe Nebbiolo "Cascina Bianca"		2021	20
Barbaresco "Palazzina" Montaribaldi		2019	35
Barolo Borzoni DOCG Montaribaldi		2017	45

VINO DELLA CASA

Vino della casa rosso o bianco	½ litro.....6	1 litro 12
--------------------------------	---------------	------------------



EURO

Birre

Menabrea bionda 33 cl	3.50
Menabrea ambrata 33 cl	3.50

Bibite

Mole Cola	3.50
Mole Cola diet	3.50
Aranciata Lurisia	3.50
Gazzosa Lurisia	3.50
Chinotto Lurisia	3.50
Esthè	3.00
Succo di frutta	3.00

CAFFETTERIA

Caffè espresso	1.50
Caffè dek	1.50
Caffè d'orzo	1.50
Cappuccino	2

LIQUORI , GRAPPE, AMARI

Grappe	4
Amari	4
Rum, Whisky	6

*I nostri prezzi sono espressi in euro